Date : 17/01/2025

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

1 233058-12-0001

2 233058-12-0005

3 233058-12-0007

4 233058-12-0008

5 233058-12-0010

6 233058-12-0014

7 233058-12-0016

8 233058-12-0017

Reg. No.

058-1211-0931-23

058-1211-0951-23

058-1212-0932-23

058-1212-0933-23

058-1215-0952-23

058-1212-0955-23

058-1212-0942-23

058-1212-0958-23

Form No

0581305

0581328

0581306

0581307

0581330

0581335

0581316

0581338

Candidate Name

RITWIKA HATI

DIYA MONDAL

MONDIRA MONDAL

MADHURI MONDAL

SAHANA KHATUN

MANAMI DAS

RIYA MANDAL

SHRINJOYEE HALDER

Father's/Guardian's Name

SATYA RANJAN HATI

MITHUN MONDAL

PANKAJ MONDAL

TAPAS MONDAL

SAIFUDDIN JAMADAR

NARAYAN DAS

BISWAJIT MANDAL

SANKAR HALDER
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Subject Details
4

MCBD
(IDC-1) (TH)
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ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



